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32 2022/02/19 16:10 .
L—X Btk 18:39:33
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 25.390 +0.553  18:44:50.222
(32-3) (FLD® 10 25.225 +0.388 18:45:15.447
1 27.188 +2.634 18:41:23.124 11 24.837 18:45:40.284
2 24.877 +0.323 18:41:48.001 12 24.889 +0.052 18:46:05.173
3 24.788 +0.234  18:42:12.789
4 24.831 +0.277  18:42:37.620 (32-5) hbA
5 24.784 +0.230  18:43:02.404 1 27.864 +2.294  18:41:26.375
6 24.809 +0.255  18:43:27.213 2 27.349 +1.779  18:41:53.724
7 24.696 +0.142  18:43:51.909 3 26.084 +0.514  18:42:19.808
8 24.755 +0.201  18:44:16.664 4 26.062 +0.492  18:42:45.870
9 24.652 +0.098 18:44:41.316 5 26.408 +0.838  18:43:12.278
10 24.561 +0.007  18:45:05.877 6 25.853 +0.283  18:43:38.131
11 24.618 +0.064  18:45:30.495 7 25.904 +0.334  18:44:04.035
12 24.554 18:45:55.049 8 25.809 +0.239 18:44:29.844
9 25.695 +0.125  18:44:55.539
(32-9) L9 10 26.037 +0.467 18:45:21.576
1 26.857 +2.096  18:41:23.722 11 25.570 18:45:47.146
2 25.228 +0.467  18:41:48.950 12 25.956 +0.386  18:46:13.102
3 25.170 +0.409  18:42:14.120
4 25.012 +0.251  18:42:39.132 (32-4) D5
5 24.967 +0.206 18:43:04.099 1 28.995 +3.582 18:41:27.185
6 25.006 +0.245 18:43:29.105 2 26.622 +1.209 18:41:53.807
7 24.851 +0.090  18:43:53.956 3 27.536 +2.123  18:42:21.343
8 24.811 +0.050 18:44:18.767 4 26.147 +0.734 18:42:47.490
9 24.992 +0.231  18:44:43.759 5 26.179 +0.766  18:43:13.669
10 24.761 18:45:08.520 6 26.165 +0.752 18:43:39.834
11 24.821 +0.060 18:45:33.341 7 26.818 +1.405 18:44:06.652
12 24.852 +0.091  18:45:58.193 8 25.413 18:44:32.065
9 25.770 +0.357  18:44:57.835
(32-6) Z<H 10 26.262 +0.849  18:45:24.097
1 28.464 ¥3.460 18:41:25.367 11 26.110 +0.697  18:45:50.207
2 25.413 +0.409 18:41:50.780 12 26.116 +0.703  18:46:16.323
3 25.135 +0.131  18:42:15.915
4 25.295 +0.291  18:42:41.210 (32-7) £HED
5 25.034 +0.030 18:43:06.244 1 29.854 +4.025 18:41:28.387
6 25.152 +0.148  18:43:31.396 2 26.417 +0.588  18:41:54.804
7 25.083 +0.079 18:43:56.479 3 26.075 +0.246 18:42:20.879
8 25.056 +0.052  18:44:21.535 4 26.105 +0.276  18:42:46.984
9 25.004 18:44:46.539 5 26.032 +0.203 18:43:13.016
10 25.066 +0.062 18:45:11.605 6 26.235 +0.406 18:43:39.251
11 25.206 +0.202  18:45:36.811 7 26.141 +0.312  18:44:05.392
12 26.072 +1.068  18:46:02.883 8 25.858 +0.029  18:44:31.250
9 26.138 +0.309 18:44:57.388
(32-1) (CLWY 10 26.349 +0.520 18:45:23.737
1 28.261 13.625 18:41:25.687 11 27.309 +1.480 18:45:51.046
2 27.107 +2.471  18:41:52.794 12 25.829 18:46:16.875
3 25.273 +0.637  18:42:18.067
4 25.009 +0.373  18:42:43.076
5 25.085 +0.449  18:43:08.161
6 24.916 +0.280  18:43:33.077
7 24.972 +0.336  18:43:58.049
8 24.636 18:44:22.685
9 24.741 +0.105  18:44:47.426
10 24.854 +0.218  18:45:12.280
11 25.047 +0.411  18:45:37.327
12 25.654 +1.018  18:46:02.981
(32-10) L&
1 28.125 13.288 18:41:25.612
2 27.759 42,922 18:41:53.371
3 25.693 +0.856  18:42:19.064
4 24.999 +0.162  18:42:44.063
5 25.211 +0.374  18:43:09.274
6 25.193 +0.356  18:43:34.467
7 25.130 +0.293  18:43:59.597
8 25.235 +0.398  18:44:24.832
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